
Naya Raipur Development Authority
In Front of Mahanadi dwar of Mantralaya Raipur (C.G.)

Tel :0771- 40660 II, Fax: 0771-4066188, Email: ceo@nayaraipur.com

No. ~ 8,1)"""4(3)/6/9-GMPINRDA/2007, Raipur dated: ~ ~ 106/20 II

CORRIGENDUM
Development of Sewerage Collection, Treatment and Reuse System is

including Operation and Maintenance for Zone 4 & Specified Area at Naya
Raipur.

Bid No. 573/4(3)/6/9 -GMPINRDAl2007 Raipur dated 29/04 /2011

The due date for Submission of Bid for Development of Sewerage
Collection, Treatment and Reuse System is including Operation and
Maintenance for Zone 4 & Specified Area at Naya Raipur is hereby extended as
mentioned below-

Bidding Old Extended Old Extended Now Extended Now Extended
Process Date & Time of Date & Time of Date & Time Date & Time of

Submission Opening of of Submission Opening of
Technical Bid Technical Bid

Bid 30-06-2011 30-06-2011 22-07-2011 22-07-2011
Submission Up to 15.00 hr After 16.00 hr Up to 15.00 hr After 16.00 hr

The replies to quenes of Pre-bid meeting will be uploaded to
website shortly.

All other Terms & condition shall remain same.

l
\ ~ Chief Executive Officer
~ya Raipur Development Authority

Raipur (C.G.)


